INDICE DE AUTORES /
AUTHORS INDEX

Aline VASSOLER

Ana Maria Di RENZO

Carla Letuza MOREIRA E SILVA
Celso Fernando ROCHA

Cristiane Pereira dos SANTOS

Gloria Maria Monteiro de CARVALHO
Leonardo Alexander do Carmo SILVA
Luciana SANCHEZ-MENDES
Manoela Tanan FERREIRA

Paula Avila NUNES

Paulo Roberto GONCALVES-SEGUNDO
Rafaela Baracat RIBEIRO

Roberto Gomes CAMACHO

Rosi Ana GREGIS

Saul Cabral GOMES JR.

Talita SERPA

Revista do GEL, Séo Paulo, v. 13, n. 2, p. 253, 2016

163
37
12
91
37
79

237

138
55
55

211

211

163

118

192
91

253



